( 'g Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 2|GARIBALDI/TARAMELLI

© Partenzail 2/02/PM tra 6:39 e 20:08

Tabella oraria

PAVIA

o [Taramelli/Donatoridel 439 730 833 934 1058 1156 1252 1358 1457 1554 17:17 1816 1915 20:08
Sangue (AVIS) > > > > > > > > > > > > > >
Pavia

EAY'ATarame"'/Bass' 6:39  7:32 833  9:34 10:58 11:56 12:52  13:58 14:57  15:54  17:17 1816 19:15  20:08
avia

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli
Pavia

PAVIA Golgi
() (Policlinico S.Matteo) 6:41 7:34 8:35 9:36 11:00 11:58 12:54 14:00 14:59 15556 17:19 18:18 19:17 20:10

6:40 7:33 8:34 9:35 10:59  11:57 12:53 18:59 14:58 1555 17:18 18:17 19:16  20:09

Pavia

O EAY'AT”eStE/Ch'esa 642  7:35 836 937 1101 11:59 12:55 1401 1500 15:57 17:20 18:19 19:18 20:11
avia

O EAY'AF"Z'/Da"te 642  7:35 836 937 11.01 11:59 12:55 1401 1501 15:58 17:21  18:20 19:19 20:12
avia
PAVIA
O Matteotti/Lanfranco 643  7:3¢ 837 938 1102 1200 1256 14:02 1501 1558 17:21 1820 1919 20:12

Pavia
PAVIA
O Matteotti/Petrarca 6:44 7:37 8:38 9:39 11:03 12:01 12:57 14:.03 15:03 16:.00 17:23 18:22 19:21 20:14

Pavia
PAVIA Castello (Musei
() Civici) 6:45 7:38 8:39 9:40 11:.04 12:02 12:58 14:04 15:04 16:.01 17:24 18:23 19:22  20:15

Pavia

PAVIA

O Cairoli/Emanuele 6:48 741 842 943  11.07 12:05 13:01 14:07 15:07 16:04 17:27 1826 19:25 20:18
Filiberto

Pavia

PAVIA Cairoli/S.Maria

O alle Pertiche 6:48 741 842 943  11:.07 12:05 13:01 14:07 15:07 16:04 17:27 1826 19:25 20:18

Pavia
PAVIA Cairoli/Carlo
(I) Alberto 6:49 7:42 8:43 9:44 11:08 12:06 13:02 14:08 15:07 16:04 17:28 18:27 19:26 20:19

Pavia




PAVIA Sacchi/Sale

Pavia

PAVIA Municipio

(Comune)

Pavia

PAVIA Volta/Franchi
Maggi

Pavia

PAVIA
Garibaldi/S.Giovanni in

Borgo
Pavia

PAVIA
Garibaldi/Lotario
Pavia

PAVIA
Partigiani/Venezia
Pavia

PAVIA S.Giovannino, 7
Pavia

PAVIA S.Giovannino
(Cimitero)

Pavia

PAVIA
S.Giovannino/Fiorentini
Pavia

PAVIA
S.Paolo/Campari
Pavia

PAVIA Parco
Vecchio/Poma

Pavia

PAVIA Tasso/Della
Torretta

Pavia

PAVIA Torretta/Emilia

Pavia

PAVIA Emilia

Pavia

PAVIA Marchesi/Emilia
Pavia
PAVIA

Marchesi/Basilicata
Pavia

PAVIA Treves/Ortaglia
Ospedale

Pavia

6:50

6:51

6:51

6:53

6:55

6:55

6:56

6:57

6:58

6:58

6:59

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:43

7:44

7:44

7:46

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:50

7:53

7:54

7:55

7:57

7:58

8:01

8:44

8:45

8:45

8:47

8:49

8:50

8:51

8:53

8:54

8:55

8:56

8:57

8:58

8:59

9:00

9:02

9:45

9:46

9:46

9:48

9:50

9:51

9:51

9:52

9:53

9:54

9:55

9:57

9:57

9:59

9:59

10:00

10:02

11:09

11:10

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:21

11:21

11:23

11:23

11:24

11:26

12:07

12:08

12:08

12:10

12:12

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

13:03

13:04

13:04

13:06

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:21

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:12

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:27

15:08

15:09

15:09

15:10

15:12

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:19

15:19

15:21

15:21

15:22

15:24

16:05

16:06

16:06

16:07

16:09

16:10

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:16

16:16

16:18

16:18

16:19

16:21

17:29

17:30

17:30

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:41

17:41

17:43

17:43

17:44

17:46

18:28

18:29

18:29

18:31

18:33

18:34

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:40

18:40

18:42

18:42

18:43

18:45

19:27

19:28

19:28

19:29

19:31

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:38

19:39

19:40

20:20

20:21

20:21

20:22

20:24

20:24

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:30

20:31

20:31

20:32

20:33



PAVIA
Treves/Vigentina
Q Pavia 705 801 902 10:03 11:27 12:24 13:21 14:27 15:25 1622 17:47 1846 19:41 20:34

(o) EAY'AV'ge“t'"a’U 706 803 904 1004 11:28 12:25 13:23 1429 15:26 1623 17:48 1847 1942 20:35
avia

PAVIA Della

O Torretta/Emilia 706 804 905 1004 11:28 1225 1323 1429 15:26 1623 17:48 1847 1942 20:35

Pavia
PAVIA Tasso/Della
() Torretta 7:07 8:05 9:06 10:06 11:30 12:26 13:25 14:31 15:28 16:25 17:50 18:49 19:43 20:36

Pavia
PAVIA
O Folperti/Torretta 7:08 8:06 9:07 10:06 11:30 12:27 13:25 14:31 15:28 16:25 17:50 18:49 19:44 20:37

Pavia
PAVIA
() Folperti/Marconi 7:08 8:07 9:08 10:07 11:31 12:28 13:26 14:32 15:29 16:26 17:51 18:50 19:44 20:37

Pavia
PAVIA
O Folperti/S.Giuseppe 7:09 8:08 9:09 10:08 11:32 12:29 13:27 1433 15:30 16:27 17:52 18:51 19145 20:38

Pavia
PAVIA Della
O Repubblica/S.Giuseppe 7:11 8:10 9:11 10:10 11:34 12:30 13:29 14:35 15:32 16:29 17:54 18:53 19:47 20:40

Pavia
PAVIA Indipendenza
() (ATS) 7:12 8:12 9:13 10:12  11:36  12:32  13:31 14:37 15:34 16:31 17:56 1855 19:48 20:41

Pavia

PAVIA

O Indipendenza/Cuzio
Pavia

PAVIA Golgi

O (PoliclinicoSMatteo) ~ 7:15  &16 917 1015 11:39 1235 1334 1440 1537 16:34 1759 18:58 19:51 20:44

Pavia

O PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli

Pavia
PAVIA
() Taramelli/Forlanini 7:16 8:17 9:18 10:16 11:40 12:36 13:35 14:41 15:38 16:35 18:00 18:59 19:52 20:45

Pavia

PAVIA

O [Taramelli/Donatoridel 7., g4 919 1047 1141 1237 1336 1442 1539 1636 1801 1900 19:53 2046
Sangue P = = = = = = = = = = = = = =

Pavia

7:13 8:14 9:15 10:13  11:37 12:33 13:32 14:38 15:35 16:32 17:57 18:56 19:49  20:42

7:15 8:16 9:17 10:15 11:39 12:35 13:34 14:40 15:37 16:34 1759 18:58 19:51 20:44

@ Solo entrata



@ Solo uscita



	Autoguidovie S.p.A.
	Tabella oraria


