



Direzione: 2|GARIBALDI/TARAMELLI

🕒 Partenza il 1/04/PM tra 6:39 e 20:08

Tabella oraria

○ PAVIA Taramelli/Donatori del Sangue (AVIS) Pavia	6:39 →	7:32 →	8:33 →	9:34 →	10:58 →	11:56 →	12:52 →	13:58 →	14:57 →	15:54 →	17:17 →	18:16 →	19:15 →	20:08 →
○ PAVIA Taramelli/Bassi Pavia	6:39	7:32	8:33	9:34	10:58	11:56	12:52	13:58	14:57	15:54	17:17	18:16	19:15	20:08
○ PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli Pavia	6:40	7:33	8:34	9:35	10:59	11:57	12:53	13:59	14:58	15:55	17:18	18:17	19:16	20:09
○ PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) Pavia	6:41	7:34	8:35	9:36	11:00	11:58	12:54	14:00	14:59	15:56	17:19	18:18	19:17	20:10
○ PAVIA Trieste/Chiesa Pavia	6:42	7:35	8:36	9:37	11:01	11:59	12:55	14:01	15:00	15:57	17:20	18:19	19:18	20:11
○ PAVIA Filzi/Dante Pavia	6:42	7:35	8:36	9:37	11:01	11:59	12:55	14:01	15:01	15:58	17:21	18:20	19:19	20:12
○ PAVIA Matteotti/Lanfranco Pavia	6:43	7:36	8:37	9:38	11:02	12:00	12:56	14:02	15:01	15:58	17:21	18:20	19:19	20:12
○ PAVIA Matteotti/Petrarca Pavia	6:44	7:37	8:38	9:39	11:03	12:01	12:57	14:03	15:03	16:00	17:23	18:22	19:21	20:14
○ PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) Pavia	6:45	7:38	8:39	9:40	11:04	12:02	12:58	14:04	15:04	16:01	17:24	18:23	19:22	20:15
○ PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto Pavia	6:48	7:41	8:42	9:43	11:07	12:05	13:01	14:07	15:07	16:04	17:27	18:26	19:25	20:18
○ PAVIA Cairoli/S.Maria alle Pertiche Pavia	6:48	7:41	8:42	9:43	11:07	12:05	13:01	14:07	15:07	16:04	17:27	18:26	19:25	20:18
○ PAVIA Cairoli/Carlo Alberto Pavia	6:49	7:42	8:43	9:44	11:08	12:06	13:02	14:08	15:07	16:04	17:28	18:27	19:26	20:19

○	PAVIA Sacchi/Sale Pavia	6:50	7:43	8:44	9:45	11:09	12:07	13:03	14:09	15:08	16:05	17:29	18:28	19:27	20:20
○	PAVIA Municipio (Comune) Pavia	6:51	7:44	8:45	9:46	11:10	12:08	13:04	14:10	15:09	16:06	17:30	18:29	19:28	20:21
○	PAVIA Volta/Franchi Maggi Pavia	6:51	7:44	8:45	9:46	11:10	12:08	13:04	14:10	15:09	16:06	17:30	18:29	19:28	20:21
○	PAVIA Garibaldi/S.Giovanni in Borgo Pavia	6:53	7:46	8:47	9:48	11:12	12:10	13:06	14:12	15:10	16:07	17:32	18:31	19:29	20:22
○	PAVIA Garibaldi/Lotario Pavia	6:55	7:48	8:49	9:50	11:14	12:12	13:08	14:14	15:12	16:09	17:34	18:33	19:31	20:24
○	PAVIA Partigiani/Venezia Pavia	6:55	7:49	8:50	9:51	11:15	12:12	13:09	14:15	15:13	16:10	17:35	18:34	19:31	20:24
○	PAVIA S.Giovannino, 7 Pavia	6:56	7:50	8:51	9:51	11:15	12:13	13:10	14:16	15:13	16:10	17:35	18:34	19:32	20:25
○	PAVIA S.Giovannino (Cimitero) Pavia	6:57	7:50	8:51	9:52	11:16	12:14	13:10	14:16	15:14	16:11	17:36	18:35	19:33	20:26
○	PAVIA S.Giovannino/Fiorentini Pavia	6:58	7:52	8:53	9:53	11:17	12:15	13:12	14:18	15:15	16:12	17:37	18:36	19:34	20:27
○	PAVIA S.Paolo/Campari Pavia	6:58	7:53	8:54	9:54	11:18	12:16	13:13	14:19	15:16	16:13	17:38	18:37	19:34	20:27
○	PAVIA Parco Vecchio/Poma Pavia	6:59	7:54	8:55	9:55	11:19	12:17	13:14	14:20	15:17	16:14	17:39	18:38	19:35	20:28
○	PAVIA Tasso/Della Torretta Pavia	7:00	7:55	8:56	9:57	11:21	12:18	13:15	14:21	15:19	16:16	17:41	18:40	19:36	20:29
○	PAVIA Torretta/Emilia Pavia	7:01	7:56	8:57	9:57	11:21	12:19	13:16	14:22	15:19	16:16	17:41	18:40	19:37	20:30
○	PAVIA Emilia Pavia	7:02	7:57	8:58	9:59	11:23	12:20	13:17	14:23	15:21	16:18	17:43	18:42	19:38	20:31
○	PAVIA Marchesi/Emilia Pavia	7:02	7:58	8:59	9:59	11:23	12:21	13:18	14:24	15:21	16:18	17:43	18:42	19:38	20:31
○	PAVIA Marchesi/Basilicata Pavia	7:03	7:59	9:00	10:00	11:24	12:22	13:19	14:25	15:22	16:19	17:44	18:43	19:39	20:32
○	PAVIA Treves/Ortaglia Ospedale Pavia	7:04	8:01	9:02	10:02	11:26	12:23	13:21	14:27	15:24	16:21	17:46	18:45	19:40	20:33

PAVIA Treves/Vigentina Pavia	7:05	8:01	9:02	10:03	11:27	12:24	13:21	14:27	15:25	16:22	17:47	18:46	19:41	20:34
PAVIA Vigentina, 17 Pavia	7:06	8:03	9:04	10:04	11:28	12:25	13:23	14:29	15:26	16:23	17:48	18:47	19:42	20:35
PAVIA Della Torretta/Emilia Pavia	7:06	8:04	9:05	10:04	11:28	12:25	13:23	14:29	15:26	16:23	17:48	18:47	19:42	20:35
PAVIA Tasso/Della Torretta Pavia	7:07	8:05	9:06	10:06	11:30	12:26	13:25	14:31	15:28	16:25	17:50	18:49	19:43	20:36
PAVIA Folperti/Torretta Pavia	7:08	8:06	9:07	10:06	11:30	12:27	13:25	14:31	15:28	16:25	17:50	18:49	19:44	20:37
PAVIA Folperti/Marconi Pavia	7:08	8:07	9:08	10:07	11:31	12:28	13:26	14:32	15:29	16:26	17:51	18:50	19:44	20:37
PAVIA Folperti/S.Giuseppe Pavia	7:09	8:08	9:09	10:08	11:32	12:29	13:27	14:33	15:30	16:27	17:52	18:51	19:45	20:38
PAVIA Della Repubblica/S.Giuseppe Pavia	7:11	8:10	9:11	10:10	11:34	12:30	13:29	14:35	15:32	16:29	17:54	18:53	19:47	20:40
PAVIA Indipendenza (ATS) Pavia	7:12	8:12	9:13	10:12	11:36	12:32	13:31	14:37	15:34	16:31	17:56	18:55	19:48	20:41
PAVIA Indipendenza/Cuzio Pavia	7:13	8:14	9:15	10:13	11:37	12:33	13:32	14:38	15:35	16:32	17:57	18:56	19:49	20:42
PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) Pavia	7:15	8:16	9:17	10:15	11:39	12:35	13:34	14:40	15:37	16:34	17:59	18:58	19:51	20:44
PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli Pavia	7:15	8:16	9:17	10:15	11:39	12:35	13:34	14:40	15:37	16:34	17:59	18:58	19:51	20:44
PAVIA Taramelli/Forlanini Pavia	7:16	8:17	9:18	10:16	11:40	12:36	13:35	14:41	15:38	16:35	18:00	18:59	19:52	20:45
PAVIA Taramelli/Donatori del Sangue P Pavia	7:17 →	8:18 →	9:19 →	10:17 →	11:41 →	12:37 →	13:36 →	14:42 →	15:39 →	16:36 →	18:01 →	19:00 →	19:53 →	20:46 →



Solo uscita